		COMAD - 2013		
	НОТ	EL DEV CORONET (3 S	Star)	
No Of Rooms 40				
Tariff Details				
Category	Publis	Publish Rate Special Rate		ecial Rates
	Single	Double	Single	Double
Delux Room 31	3000	3500	2000	2500
Super Deluxe 4	3500	4000	2000	2500
Dev Suit 4	4500	5000	2500	3000
Dev Presidencial Suit 1	6000	6500	3500	4000
Luxury Tax	Inclusive			
Service Tax	Inclusive			
Checkout time is 9:00 A.M.				
	HOTE	L DEV CORPORATE (3	Star)	
No Of Rooms 33		•	ĺ	
Tariff Details				
Category	Publis	sh Rate	Spe	ecial Rates
	Single	Double	Single	Double
Delux Room 25	4000	5000	2000	2500
Dev Suit 5	6000		4500	
Dev Presidencial Suit 3	8000		5500	
Luxury Tax	On Publish Tariff (6%)			
Service Tax	On Room Tariff (7.42%)			
Checkout time is 9:00 A.M.	, ,			
		HOTEL NEST (3 Star)		
Single Deluxe	2200	Plus Taxes	15 % Discount on Room Tariff	
Double Deluxe	2700	Plus Taxes	15 % Discount on Roo	m Tariff
	Н	OTEL RAMADA (4 Star	r)	
Superior Room		Premiu		
Single	Double	Single	Double	Single/Double
4536	5456	6131	7158	11235
* Inclusive of taxes & Buffet	breakfast			
Check In Time	12:00 Noon			
Check Out Time	10:00 A.M.			
		CAMA HOTEL (4 Star)	'	·

COMAD - 2013					
Room Category	Ra	Rack Rate Special Rate			
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	
Superior	5000 + 13.42 % Taxes	5500 + 13.42 % Taxes	3300 Net	3800 Net	
Deluxe	5500 + 13.42 % Taxes	6000 + 13.42 % Taxes	3800 Net	4300 Net	

		COMAD - 2013				
		HOTEL EDEN (3 Star)				
		Tariff Rate	Discounted	Rate Tax Included		
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL		
S.DLX	2500 + Tax	2900 + Tax	2310	2654		
EXE	2900 + Tax	3300 + Tax	2678	3021		
EXE S	3900 + Tax	4300 + Tax	3597	3941		
Extra Bed				400		
Check Out Time	9:00 A.M.					
	•	HOTEL DRH REGENCY (3 Sta	ar)	•		
Room Category	Special Rate					
Suite	2499					
Club	1999					
Deluxe	1499					
* Include all Vat & Taxes						
Check in Time	12:00 P.M.	Check Out Time	11:00 A.M.			
	H	OTEL INDER RESIDENCY (5.5	Star)	<u>I</u>		
Room Category	,		Special Ra	Special Rates On CP PLAN		
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL		
Deluxe	6000	6600	3500	4000		
Supper Deluxe	6200	6800	3700	4100		
Deluxe Suite	7500	8100	4500	4900		
Executive Suite	8500	9100	5100	5500		
Note: Govt Taxes as appl	icable					
Check in Time & Check ou						
	<u>'</u>	HOTEL KANAK (3 Star)		1		
Room Category	F	Regular Rate	Special Rate	After 35 % Discount)		
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL		
Supper Deluxe	2900 + Tax	3600 + Tax	1885 + Tax	2340 + Tax		
Royal Deluxe	3600 + Tax	4300 + Tax	2340 + Tax	2795 + Tax		
•		WHITE LEAF HOTEL (3 Star)	1		
	Ro	om Rack Rate		cial Rate		
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL		
	4000 + Tax	5000 + Tax	3200 + Tax	4000 + Tax		
		OMFORT INN PRESIDENT (3.5		<u> </u>		

		COMAD - 2013		
	Publish Tariff		Discounted Rate	
Room Category	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL
Deluxe	3750 + Tax	4375 + Tax	3448 Net	4023 Net
Super Deluxe	4375 + Tax	5000 + Tax	4023 Net	4597 Net
Deluxe Suite	5000 + Tax	5625 + Tax	4597 Net	5172 Net
Presidential Suite	8000 + Tax	8500 + Tax	7355 Net	7815 Net
Rate + Tax 13.42 %				
* Courtesy Airport Shuttle ava	ailable for pick-up sharing b	asis		
* Extra Bed Charges Rs 800				
	CORPOR	RATE RESIDENCY PVT LTD	(3 Star)	
	Public Rate		Special Rate	
Double Occupency	1999 + Tax		1900 with all Tax	
*All other service would be ch	nargable			
* Check in time 9:30 A.M.	Check out time 9:00	A.M.		
	TH	E GRAND BHAGWATI (4 St	tar)	
Room Category	Publish Tariff		Offer Tariff	
Deluxe Room	6000		4200	
Suite Room	10500		8400	
*Tax 13.42 % Extra				
*Extra bed / person @ Rs 80	0 + Tax in the same room a	bove 5 year		
		LEMON TREE HOTEL (Mith	nakhali) (3 star)	
	Pul	blish Rate	Special Rate	
Room Category	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL
Superior Room	6500	7500	3500	4000
*Check in Time 1400 Hrs / Cl	heck Out Time 12 noon			
Tax 6 % Luxury Tax on pu	blish Rtae 18 % Service Ta	x on Special Rate		

		COMAD - 2013			
	LEMON TREE	PREMIER (NR Nehru Br	ridge) (5 star)		
	Publ	ish Rate	Special Rate		
Room Category	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	
Deluxe Room	5500	6500	4000	4500	
Check in Time 1400 Hrs / Chec	k Out Time 12 noon				
Tax 6 % Luxury Tax on publis	sh Rtae 18 % Service Tax	on Special Rate			
		GINGER HOTEL (3 Star)		
	Stand	dard Rate	Corpoi	Corporate Tariff	
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	
	2999 + Tax	3499 + Tax	2300 Inclusive all Tax	2600 inclusive All Tax	
Check In / Check Out Time 12	? noon				
	THE	PRESIDENT BOUTIQUE H	HOTEL		
Room Category	Publish	Room Tariff	Discou	nted Tariff	
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	
Super Deluxe	4375	5000	3500	4000	
Tax 13.42 % Extra					
Check Out Time 9:00 Hrs.					
		PRIDE HOTEL (5 Star)			
	Special Rate				
Room Category	SGL	DBL			
Deluxe	4250 + Tax	5250 + Tax			
Premium	4750 + Tax	5750 + Tax			
Check in / Check out Time 12	1:00 Noon				
		COUNTRY INNS (4 Star)		
Room Category	Published Rariff		Preferred Tariff		
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL	
Deluxe	6000	7000	4000	4500	
Superior	7000	8000	4500	5000	
Executive	8500	8500	6100	6100	

		COMAD - 2013		
		HOTEL CAMBAY (5 Star)		
Room Category	Pub	lished Rariff	Preferr	ed Tariff
	SGL	DBL	SGL	DBL
Deluxe	7500	8000	4500	5000
Premium	8000	9000	5000	5500
Cambay Club	9700	10200	6000	6500
*All Aplicable Taxes as stipul	lated by the Government fro	om time to time		
NEELKA	NTH BLUES, C U Shah C	ollege Income Tax Circle, Navrang	pura, Ahmedabad. (34 R	looms).
Room Type	Single	Double		
Superior	2400	3000	15 % Discount	
Royal Deluxe	3500	4000	15 % Discount	
Royal Suite		8000	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable	e			
* Extra bed will be charged a	t Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				
	NEELKANTH PARADISE	, Opp. Town Hall, Ellis Bridge, Ahr	nedabad. (38 Rooms)	
Room Type	Single	Double		
Superior	2000	3000	15 % Discount	
Suite	3000	4000	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable	Э			
* Extra bed will be charged a	t Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				
NEEL	LKANTH SAHARA, Opp. K	otahawala Flats, Pritamnagar, Pal	di, Ahmedabad. (30 Rooi	ms).
Room Type	Single	Double		
A.C. Deluxe	900	1100	15 % Discount	
Royal Deluxe	1200	1300	15 % Discount	
Royal Suite		2200	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable	Э			
* Extra bed will be charged a	t Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				

		COMAD - 2013		
	NEELKANTH BLISS, (Opp. Ankur School, Paldi, Ah	medabad. (24 Rooms)	
Room Type	Single	Double		
A.C. Deluxe	800	1000	15 % Discount	
Suite	1300	1500	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable)			
* Extra bed will be charged at	: Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				
NEE	LKANTH CRYSTAL, Nr. U	dipi Café, Paldi Cross Road,	Paldi, Ahmedabad. (30 Rooms).	
Room Type	Single	Double		
A.C. Room	1200	1400	15 % Discount	
A.C. Deluxe	1400	1600	15 % Discount	
Suite		2100	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable)			
* Extra bed will be charged at	: Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				
NEEL	KANTH INN, Opp. Navchet	an School, Paldi Cross Road	, Paldi, Ahmedabad. (55 Rooms).	
Room Type	Single	Double		
A.C. Room	1200	1400	15 % Discount	
A.C. Deluxe	1400	1600	15 % Discount	
Executive Room	1600	1800	15 % Discount	
Suite	1	2100	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable)			
* Extra bed will be charged at	: Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				
NEE	LKANTH PANSHIKURA, M	adalpur Under Bridge, Ellis B	Bridge, Ahmedabad. (24 Rooms).	
Room Type	Single	Double		
A.C. Deluxe	1100	1500	15 % Discount	
Suite		1700	15 % Discount	
* □Taxes extra as applicable)			
* Extra bed will be charged at	Rs.300/-			
* Checkout time is 24 Hours				